
Selichot

Erev Rosh Hashanah

Rosh Hashanah

Kol Nidre

Yom Kippur

Sukkot

Simchat Torah

Study, Service, Oneg

Family Service, for ages 0-5

Family Service, for ages 0-5

Morning Service (T) (C) 

Festival Service

Festival Service

Banquet in Thyme

Pizza in the Hut

Family Service, for ages 5+

Symposium

Afternoon Healing Service

Music and Meditation

Yizkor Service

Neilah – Concluding Service

Break Fast

Morning Service (T) (C)

Evening Service (T)

Evening Service (T)

Family Service, for ages 5+

Tashlich Service at Valley
View Park

Saturday, September 13

Monday, September 22

Tuesday, September 23

Wednesday, October 1 

Thursday, October 2 

Monday, October 6 

Monday, October 13 

Friday, October 10 
Sunday, October 12 

7:00pm

5:00pm

10:00am

5:00pm

 10:00am

7:00pm

 7:00pm

7:30pm
12:00pm

 3:00pm

12:30pm

 4:00pm

  1:45pm

  5:00pm

  6:00pm

 6:45pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

  3:00pm
  4:00pm

High Holy Days Services Schedule 
2025 - 5786

 (T) Ticket required  |  (C) Childcare available for ages 1 - 7  

Kever Avot

Sparkman Hillcrest
Memorial Park

Sunday, September 28 10:00am


